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Claim Audit

 

 
AUDIT TRAIL
No. On Audit Remarks By

1
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Clm Dtl
Modified Claimant's Name: -> LIM YEW TEE. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

2
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Clm Veh
Model
Changed

(202779) MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER 2.0 (A). [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

3
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Clm Created
Reg No: SMX6597A. Acct Date: 2021/10/18. Claim Type: TP. Insurer: India International Insurance Pte
Ltd (HQ). TP Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG). Workshop: Cycle & Carriage Automotive
Pte Ltd (Pandan Gardens)

[A] HOW
MEI KWAN

4
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Adj Co
Assigned LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ): [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

5
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/10/29 [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

6
20 Oct
2021
22:35

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00.Reinsp:Adj decides. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

7
20 Oct
2021
22:36

Label Added (30651):Vehicle Not In,(30653):Direct Settlement. [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

8
20 Oct
2021
22:36

Adj
Adjuster
Assigned

[None] -> CHEN TSUE YEE [A] HOW
MEI KWAN

9
27 Oct
2021
10:17

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - 3P [A] Jaslin

Kok Chin Yi

10
27 Oct
2021
10:19

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:LIABILITY:100% OI CHANGING LANE (BOLA 15). For your approval. Thankyou [A] Jaslin
Kok Chin Yi

11
27 Oct
2021
11:10

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - 3P [I] Sherini

Pillai

12
27 Oct
2021
12:03

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Next Rpt:Final Rpt.Due Date:2021/10/29 [I] Sherini
Pillai

13
27 Oct
2021
12:03

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:0.00. [I] Sherini

Pillai

14
27 Oct
2021
12:27

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:0.00:Hi, kindly let us have OID's full nric in order for us to check driving license validity. [A] Jaslin
Kok Chin Yi

15
28 Oct
2021
15:10

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - 3P [A] CHEN

TSUE YEE

16
28 Oct
2021
18:19

Adj Next
Rpt
Changed

Cur Rpt:Final Rpt. Cur Due Date:2021/10/29. Mandate Remarks: S2636440Z [I] Sherini
Pillai

17
28 Oct
2021
18:19

Adj
Mandate Set Maintained:S2636440Z [I] Sherini

Pillai

18
02 Nov
2021
11:36

Label
Removed (30651):Vehicle Not In. [A] HOW

MEI KWAN

19
25 Jan
2022
06:41

Adj Rpt
Initiated

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

20
25 Jan
2022
06:41

Clm Dtl
Modified Insured Name: -> -. Insured ID: -> -. Claim Conclusion: -> 3.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

21
25 Jan
2022
06:41

Clm Dtl
Modified JPJ Reg. Date: -> 2021/01/25.

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

22
25 Jan
2022
06:41

Clm Details
Notified

[A] JOANNE
LEE KHANG

MIN

23
14 Feb
2022
14:37

Adj
Mandate
Request

Cur.Req:11476.82:Liability:100%*Quantum: (a)CORw/GST: $10,278.42+ (b)LOR(7days x $171.20):$1,
198.40= Total:$11,476.82 *Vehicle Model: MITSUBISHI OUTLANDER ***Recommended 5 repair days +
1 Sunday +1 PRS=7DAYS

[A] Jaslin
Kok Chin Yi

24
16 Feb
2022
10:06

Video
Downloaded Downloaded Video - 3P [I] Sherini

Pillai

25
16 Feb
2022
10:07

Adj
Mandate Set Approved:11476.82. [I] Sherini

Pillai

Date From       Date To       Audit Type None Go
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ACTIVITY
No record



Merimen Billing for this case - Transaction History

Bill Ref No Bill Date Bill Type Acc Type Acc Name Co Name
(Branch) Ref 1 Ref 2 Amount

2734701 21 Oct 2021
09:37:39

TP Case
(Insurer) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMX6597A PC3719K 11.00

2734908 21 Oct 2021
15:17:35 Video Upload Motor

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

India
International
Insurance Pte

Ltd (HQ)

SMX6597A Sherini Pillai xx.xx

2760603 25 Jan 2022
06:41:49

OD/TP Case
(Adjuster) Motor

LKK Auto
Consultants

Pte Ltd

LKK Auto
Consultants
Pte Ltd (HQ)

SMX6597A PC3719K 11.00







